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Chevron Silverado Showdown

Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA

2024 Silverado Showdown
Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 10

Team

Southern California
Northwestern
Pepperdine
Arizona, U. of
Texas

San Jose State
TCU

UCLA
Washington
Denver

lowa State
Oregon
Oregon State
California

San Francisco
Colorado

282
285
287
288
288
293
294
205
295
295
205
297
298
301
306
317

Scores

+10
+13
+18
+29
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Start

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T7
T7
T7
T7
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35

T35

Player

Dianna Lee
Brianna Navarrosa
Rebecca Gyllner *
Catherine Park
Raya Nakao
Kaleiya Romero
Lilas Pinthier
Camille Boyd
Bentley Cotton
Huai-Chien Hsu

Chevron Silverado Showdown

Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA

2024 Silverado Showdown
Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 10

Pimmada Wongthanavimok

Ching-Tzu Chen
Caroline Canales
Lauryn Nguyen
Hsin Chun Liao
Liyana Durisic
Anna Zanusso
Jiayi Wang *
Lion Higo

Kyra Ly

Jeneath Wong
Carolina Melgrati
Amari Avery
Moa Andersson
Karen Tsuru *
Charlotte Back *
Cindy Kou
Jennifer Seo
Jieni Li

Minori Nagano
Kirstin Angosta
Meagan Winans
Cristina Ochoa
Kajsa Arwefjall
Yingzhi Zhu
Lauren Gomez
Christine Wang
Jennifer Cai
Darae Chung
Sofie Dimitrova
Pimkwan Chookaew
Lucia Lopez-Ortega
Sofia Barroso Sa
Clara Gestsdottir

Sabrina Igbal

Team

Northwestern
Southern California
San Jose State
Southern California
Oregon State
Pepperdine
Arizona, U. of
Washington

Texas

Texas

Arizona, U. of
Oregon

UCLA
Northwestern
Texas

lowa State

Denver
Northwestern
Pepperdine
Oregon State
Pepperdine
Arizona, U. of
Southern California
San Jose State
Oregon

Arizona, U. of
Southern California
UCLA
Northwestern
Oregon

TCU

TCU

California

San Jose State
Pepperdine
Pepperdine
Southern California
Northwestern

San Jose State
TCU

lowa State

San Jose State
TCU

Denver

Colorado

67
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

74

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish
T35
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T61
T61
T61
T61
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73
T73

79
80
81
T82
T82
T82
T82
86
87

88

Player

Lois Lau

Julia Misemer
Jamie Hsieh
Carmen Lim
Tiffany Le
Stefanie Deng
Kiara Romero
Chayse Gomez

Chevron Silverado Showdown

Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA

2024 Silverado Showdown
Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 10

Anna Cathrine Krekling

Hannah Zeman
Louisa Carlbom

Katarina Drocarova

Tess Blair

Constance Fouillet
Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn

Kate Villegas
Olivia Lee
Morgan Miller
Yu Shang
Sonja Tang *
Vivian Lu
Meghan Royal
Ashley Yun
Emma Bryant
Angela Heo
Adora Liu
Riana Mission
Anika Varma

Gile Bite Starkute

Toni Sottile
Rina Tatematsu
Tiffany Cao
Keeley Marx

Ting-Hsuan Huang

Baylee Hammericksen *

Eva Pett
Carolyn Fuller *
Kelly Hope
Rebecca Kim
Hailey Schalk

Lauren Gooding *
Francesca Sumcad

Maria Eidhagen-Harrouch

Team

TCU

Arizona, U. of
Washington
Washington
UCLA
Washington
Oregon
Oregon State
Denver

San Francisco
San Jose State
Denver

lowa State
California
lowa State
UCLA
California
Colorado

San Francisco
Oregon
Washington
UCLA
Northwestern
Denver

Texas
California

San Francisco
Oregon
Arizona, U. of
San Francisco
California
Texas

lowa State
Oregon
Oregon

San Francisco
Colorado
Oregon State
Oregon State
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

Colorado

74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
80
81
82
82
82
82
84
85

86

Scores
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+4
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+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
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+6
+7
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+12
+13

+14



Chevron Silverado Showdown

Silverado Resort and Spa
Napa, CA
2024 Silverado Showdown
Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 10

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Southern California 282 282
2 Brianna Navarrosa (4) 68 68
T3 Catherine Park (2) 69 69
T18 Amari Avery (1) 72 72
T25 Cindy Kou (5) 73 73
T35 Christine Wang (3) 74 74
2 Northwestern 285 285
1 Dianna Lee (5) 67 67
T11 Lauryn Nguyen (2) 71 71
T25 Jieni Li (4) 73 73
T35 Jennifer Cai (1) 74 74
T65 Ashley Yun (3) 77 77
3 Pepperdine 287 287
T3 Kaleiya Romero (1) 69 69
T18 Jeneath Wong (2) 72 72
T18 Lion Higo (4) 72 72
T35 Lauren Gomez (3) 74 74
T35 Yingzhi Zhu (5) 74 74
T4 Arizona, U. of 288 288
T7 Lilas Pinthier (5) 70 70
T11 Pimmada Wongthanavimok (3) 71 71
T18 Carolina Melgrati (2) 72 72
T47 Julia Misemer (4) 75 75
T73 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 78 78
T4 Texas 288 288
T7 Huai-Chien Hsu (2) 70 70
T7 Bentley Cotton (3) 70 70
T Hsin Chun Liao (4) 71 71
T65 Angela Heo (1) 77 77
T73 Tiffany Cao (5) 78 78
6 San Jose State 293 293
T18 Moa Andersson (4) 72 72
T25 Kajsa Arwefjall (1) 73 73
T35 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (2) 74 74
T35 Darae Chung (5) 74 74
T47 Louisa Carlbom (3) 75 75
7 TCU 294 294
T25 Meagan Winans (3) 73 73
T25 Kirstin Angosta (4) 73 73
T35 Lois Lau (1) 74 74
T35 Sofia Barroso Sa (2) 74 74
T35 Sofie Dimitrova (5) 74 74
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Team/Player (seed)

Caroline Canales (2)
T25 Jennifer Seo (5) 73 73
T47 Tiffany Le (3) 75 75
T61 Kate Villegas (1) 76 76
T65 Meghan Royal (4) 77 77
T [Weeege =
T7 Camille Boyd (1) 70 70
T47 Stefanie Deng (2) 75 75
T47 Carmen Lim (3) 75 75
T47 Jamie Hsieh (4) 75 75
T65 Vivian Lu (5) 77 77
- || |
T11 Anna Zanusso (1) 71 71
T35 Clara Gestsdottir (2) 74 74
T47 Katarina Drocarova (3) 75 75
T47 Anna Cathrine Krekling (5) 75 75
T65 Emma Bryant (4) 77 77
- | |
T11 Liyana Durisic (2) 71 71
T35 Pimkwan Chookaew (4) 74 74
T47 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn (1) 75 75
T47 Tess Blair (3) 75 75
T73 Keeley Marx (5) 78 78
| e —
T11 Ching-Tzu Chen (2) 71 71
T25 Minori Nagano (3) 73 73
T47 Kiara Romero (1) 75 75
T73 Anika Varma (5) 78 78
79 Ting-Hsuan Huang (4) 79 79
|
T3 Raya Nakao (2) 69 69
T18 Kyra Ly (3) 72 72
T47 Chayse Gomez (1) 75 75
T82 Rebecca Kim (4) 82 82
T82 Kelly Hope (5) 82 82
- e ||
T25 Cristina Ochoa (2) 73 73
T47 Constance Fouillet (3) 75 75
T61 Olivia Lee (4) 76 76
T65 Adora Liu (1) 77 77
T73 Rina Tatematsu (5) 78 78
- e | |
T47 Hannah Zeman (4) 75 75
T61 Yu Shang (2) 76 76
T65 Riana Mission (1) 77 77
T73 Toni Sottile (5) 78 78
81 Eva Pett (3) 81 81
- e | |
T35 Sabrina Igbal (2) 74 74
T61 Morgan Miller (3) 76 76
T82 Hailey Schalk (5) 82 82
87 Francesca Sumcad (4) 85 85
88 Maria Eidhagen-Harrouch (1) 86 86
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T3 Rebecca Gyliner (San Jose State) 69 69
T18 Jiayi Wang (Northwestern) 72 72
T25 Charlotte Back (Arizona, U. of ) 73 73
T25 Karen Tsuru (Oregon) 73 73
T65 Sonja Tang (Oregon) 77 77
80 Baylee Hammericksen (Oregon) 80 80
T82 Carolyn Fuller (Colorado) 82 82
86 Lauren Gooding (Colorado) 84 84
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